

ú

SLP(Crl.)No. 2322-2325 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM-19

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. Nos. 11370-11373/2004 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2322-2325/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2004 in CRLOP 3443/04 to
3446/04 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

STATE REP. BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

K. SELVAM @ SELAVAPERUNTHAGAI

Respondent (s)

(for stay)

Date : 03/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. L Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S Srivatsa, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 4th November, 2004.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER